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1 WARANGAL 2113460 S SRINIVAS GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000915 BC M B.Com B.ED 04-12-1963 01-07-1987 1986

2 WARANGAL 2138902 M RAMESH BABU MPPS KASNA THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501503 BC M B.Com B.ED 04-07-1963 04-07-1989 1989 1 69

3 WARANGAL 2124165 B JOHN MPPS NEKKONDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500701 ST M BA B.ED 18-08-1968 07-09-1989 07-09-1989 1989 2 59

4 WARANGAL 2113300 KOLA VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS NAKKALAPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000501 BC M BA B.ED 12-04-1968 03-07-1989 18-03-1991 1989 2 323

5 WARANGAL 2113293 CH RAJYA LAXMI MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400101 BC F BA B.ED 14-04-1967 01-07-1989 12-02-1992 1989 2 419

6 WARANGAL 2110954 M SUJATHA GPS THUMMALAKUNTA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900809 BC F BA B.ED 15-06-1963 01-07-1989 10-02-1992 1989 2 448

7 WARANGAL 2138097 E RAVINDER REDDY MPPS JOJIPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000303 OC M BA B.ED 08-10-1965 13-12-1990 12-08-1992 1989 3 82

8 WARANGAL 1333759 MD YAKUB KHAN MPPS SUDARAIAH NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900306 OC M B.Com B.ED 20-01-1966 15-06-1995 1994

9 WARANGAL 2103911 V VIJAYA MPPS AREPALLY WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900116 OC F BA B.ED 18-12-1967 05-03-1988 05-03-1988 1987

10 WARANGAL 2101822 G V RAMAMURTHY MPPS GATTUKINDI PALLY GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400704 OC M BA B.ED 27-03-1963 13-12-1996 1996 1 96

11 WARANGAL 2138713 l Vishnuvardhan MPPS BIKKAJI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601001 BC M BA B.ED 17-05-1965 09-12-1996 1996 1 128

12 WARANGAL 2144055 R VENUGOPAL MPPS SOMLA THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100801 BC M B.Com B.ED 10-02-1969 12-12-1996 1996 1 295

13 WARANGAL 2111515 T CHANDRAM MPPS THIMMAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000409 BC M BA B.ED 14-03-1965 11-12-1996 1996 1 341

14 WARANGAL 2144705 K RAVINDAR MPPS KONDAPUR RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301701 BC M BA B.ED 15-05-1968 11-12-1996 1996 1 343

15 WARANGAL 2138745 B VENKATESHWARA PRASAD MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800405 BC M BA B.ED 05-01-1964 09-12-1996 1996 1 450

16 WARANGAL 2144357 R PADMAJA MPUPS ASHALLAPALY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100304 OC F BA B.ED 26-04-1964 12-12-1996 1996 1 618

17 WARANGAL 2113312 MD AZIMUNISSA BEGUM MPUPS GANDHINAGAR SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101005 BC F BA B.ED 01-09-1971 13-12-1996 1996 1 635
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TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF School Assistant (SOCIAL) TM
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1 2 3 4

1 WARANGAL 2113460 S SRINIVAS

2 WARANGAL 2138902 M RAMESH BABU

3 WARANGAL 2124165 B JOHN

4 WARANGAL 2113300 KOLA VENKATESHWARLU

5 WARANGAL 2113293 CH RAJYA LAXMI

6 WARANGAL 2110954 M SUJATHA

7 WARANGAL 2138097 E RAVINDER REDDY

8 WARANGAL 1333759 MD YAKUB KHAN

9 WARANGAL 2103911 V VIJAYA

10 WARANGAL 2101822 G V RAMAMURTHY

11 WARANGAL 2138713 l Vishnuvardhan

12 WARANGAL 2144055 R VENUGOPAL

13 WARANGAL 2111515 T CHANDRAM

14 WARANGAL 2144705 K RAVINDAR

15 WARANGAL 2138745 B VENKATESHWARA PRASAD

16 WARANGAL 2144357 R PADMAJA

17 WARANGAL 2113312 MD AZIMUNISSA BEGUM

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

01-07-1987 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9490594495

04-07-1989 SB NOT UPDATED 9849202928

07-09-1989 Yes 9440349231

03-07-1989 Yes Ortho >=70
Verification

 Not done
9030774934

01-07-1989 Yes 9502717100

10-02-1992 Yes 9908716011

12-08-1992 Yes 9441549648

Administrative 23-04-2007 15-06-1995  Yes 8008990530

Request 01-10-1996 01-10-1996 Yes 9441280684

13-12-1996 Yes 9908984362

09-12-1996 Yes 9866568186

12-12-1996 Yes 9849806864

11-12-1996 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9848898540

11-12-1996 Yes 9866639830

09-12-1996 Yes 9603904840

12-12-1996 Yes 9949108258

13-12-1996 Yes 9491531642
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18 WARANGAL 2104145 R   LATHA BAI MPPS GORREKUNTA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401503 BC F BA B.ED 21-12-1967 12-12-1996 1996 1 811

19 WARANGAL 2101804 S VIJAYA MPUPS VASANTHAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000801 BC F BA B.ED 05-08-1969 09-12-1996 1996 1 1091

20 WARANGAL 2131647 P NARSAIAH MPPS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201001 SC M BA B.ED 10-01-1970 27-02-1997 1996 1 1467

21 WARANGAL 2111376 CH CHANDRAIAH MPPS KONDURU RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300302 SC M BA B.ED 02-06-1968 01-01-1997 1996 1 1674

22 WARANGAL 2113325 S Yehoshuva MPPS KOTHAPALLY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101703 SC M BA B.ED 27-07-1964 26-02-1997 1996 1 1791

23 WARANGAL 2137682 K KOMMAIAH MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800405 SC M BA B.ED 12-08-1966 22-02-1997 1996 1 1804

24 WARANGAL 2144048 B LAXMINARSAIAH MPPS CHANDRU THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200302 SC M BA B.ED 06-07-1965 27-02-1997 1996 1 1805

25 WARANGAL 2138134 D VENKATAIAH MPPS JOJIPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000303 ST M BA B.ED 10-06-1977 23-04-1997 1996

26 WARANGAL 2122835 P. ARUNDHATHI MPPS KAPULA KANAPARTHY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100302 OC F BA B.ED 15-06-1966 09-07-1997 1996 3 120

27 WARANGAL 2144737 G VEERABHADRAIAH MPPS BOLLIKUNTA  HW KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000602 BC M B.Com B.ED 20-05-1963 09-07-1997 1996 3 701

28 WARANGAL 2135843 M.RAJU MPUPS CHAPALABANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601406 BC M BA B.ED 02-02-1967 11-07-1997 1996 3 859

29 WARANGAL 2144724 N NARSIMHA RAO MPUPS DCTHANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201011 OC M BA B.ED 09-04-1965 22-11-1997 1996 4 587

30 WARANGAL 2131635 T PURNA CHANDAR RAO MPPS GOPANA PALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400101 OC M BA B.ED 19-01-1972 22-11-1997 1996 4 655

31 WARANGAL 2137559 D KRISHANAMURTHY MPPS MEDA PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701801 BC M BA B.ED 07-08-1967 21-03-1998 1996 4 738

32 WARANGAL 2131975 BILLIPELLI LAKSHMAIAH MPPS NALLA GUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000702 OC M BA B.ED 11-04-1968 24-12-1997 1996 4 740

33 WARANGAL 2141174 CH Ravinder MPUPS VASANTHAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000801 BC M B.Com B.ED 05-05-1965 03-12-1997 1996 4 807

34 WARANGAL 2122955 T SATEESH BABU MPPS BOLLIKUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000601 BC M B.Com B.ED 20-05-1964 21-11-1997 1996 4 973

35 WARANGAL 2138120 N SRINIVASULU MPPS JEEDIGADDATHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000502 BC M B.Com TPT 09-06-1969 21-11-1997 1996 4 977

36 WARANGAL 2101836 N INDIRA MPPS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400901 BC F B.com B.ED 01-01-1964 18-12-1997 1996 4 983
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18 WARANGAL 2104145 R   LATHA BAI

19 WARANGAL 2101804 S VIJAYA

20 WARANGAL 2131647 P NARSAIAH

21 WARANGAL 2111376 CH CHANDRAIAH

22 WARANGAL 2113325 S Yehoshuva

23 WARANGAL 2137682 K KOMMAIAH

24 WARANGAL 2144048 B LAXMINARSAIAH

25 WARANGAL 2138134 D VENKATAIAH

26 WARANGAL 2122835 P. ARUNDHATHI

27 WARANGAL 2144737 G VEERABHADRAIAH

28 WARANGAL 2135843 M.RAJU

29 WARANGAL 2144724 N NARSIMHA RAO

30 WARANGAL 2131635 T PURNA CHANDAR RAO

31 WARANGAL 2137559 D KRISHANAMURTHY

32 WARANGAL 2131975 BILLIPELLI LAKSHMAIAH

33 WARANGAL 2141174 CH Ravinder

34 WARANGAL 2122955 T SATEESH BABU

35 WARANGAL 2138120 N SRINIVASULU

36 WARANGAL 2101836 N INDIRA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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12-12-1996 Yes 9949287049

09-12-1996 Yes 9885322205

27-02-1997 Yes 9491821964

01-01-1997 Yes 9010133593

26-02-1997 Yes 9959715561

22-02-1997 Yes 9441641284

27-02-1997 Yes 9912983729

23-04-1997 Yes 9393174242

08-07-1997 Yes 9849449949

09-07-1997 Yes 7036433850

11-07-1997 Yes 9949279032

22-11-1997 Yes 9676249211

22-11-1997 Yes 9000117658

21-03-1998 Yes 9441771529

24-12-1997 Yes 9440966416

03-12-1997 Yes 9866919165

21-11-1997 AGI Pending 9966829318

21-11-1997
Verification

 Not done
8142625955

18-12-1997 Yes 9000586442
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37 WARANGAL 2137914 MD RAYABOSE MPUPS GUNDLAPAHAD NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701703 BC M BA B.ED 08-04-1965 24-11-1997 1996 4 1012

38 WARANGAL 2111404 P Srinivas MPPS DEVANAYAK THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500403 BC M BA B.ED 03-02-1966 17-12-1997 1996 4 1035

39 WARANGAL 2144876 KANDAGATLA RAMESH MPPS MOTYA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111401103 BC M BA B.ED 04-03-1968 03-12-1997 1996 4 1198

40 WARANGAL 2144673 K VENKATARAMANA MPUPS ANNARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111401203 BC M BA B.ED 01-06-1964 22-11-1997 1996 4 1209

41 WARANGAL 2144121 V RAVINDER MPUPS KOTTAPALLY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201101 BC M BA B.ED 25-06-1963 23-12-1997 1996 4 1273

42 WARANGAL 2137811 S SAMBAIAH MPPS KODTIMAT THANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901403 BC M B.Com B.ED 04-07-1963 20-11-1997 1996 4 1336

43 WARANGAL 2137355 SK MADHAR HUSSAIN MPPS REGULATHANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901405 BC M BA B.ED 11-11-1971 20-11-1997 1996 4 1339

44 WARANGAL 2138872 AVUNOORI  JAGADEESHWAR MPPS WADDERAGUDEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100201 BC M B.Com B.ED 10-10-1963 21-11-1997 1996 4 1373

45 WARANGAL 2138178 CH SUDHARSHAN MPPS CHINTHA NEKKONDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400401 BC M B.Com B.ED 05-05-1968 21-11-1997 1996 4 1379

46 WARANGAL 2144008 D CHANDRAMOULI MPPS DIVITIPALLY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200801 BC M BA B.ED 15-05-1964 23-03-1998 1996 4 1395

47 WARANGAL 2113307 K PRABHAKAR MPPS POCHAMMA THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101203 BC M BA B.ED 14-06-1967 21-03-1998 1996 4 1433

48 WARANGAL 2138147 G VENU MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401505 BC M BA B.ED 08-10-1966 21-11-1997 1996 4 1475

49 WARANGAL 2138885 K SRINIVAS RAJU MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401505 BC M B.Com B.ED 20-07-1970 21-11-1997 1996 4 1481

50 WARANGAL 2144824 E. RAVIKUMAR MPPS LALU THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400308 BC M BA B.ED 05-05-1963 22-11-1997 1996 4 1487

51 WARANGAL 2101868 P MALLAREDDY MPUPS LENKALA PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701301 BC M BA B.ED 15-08-1968 01-01-1998 1996 5 873

52 WARANGAL 2144103 CH SOMESHWARA SHARMA MPPS KATRIAL WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200402 OC M BA B.ED 05-03-1969 27-03-1998 1996 6 910

53 WARANGAL 2138119 M RAVI MPPS GAVICHERLA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100401 OC M B.Com B.ED 16-03-1964 27-03-1998 1996 6 1010

54 WARANGAL 2138209 MD BASHUMIYA MPPS SARDARPET WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900106 BC M B.Com B.ED 15-06-1963 16-03-1998 1996 6 1190

55 WARANGAL 2138721 v Parthasarathi MPPS LAKKAMARI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600802 BC M BA B.ED 05-06-1968 26-03-1998 1996 6 1469
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Sl.

No.

Name of 
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ID

Name of the 

Employee

37 WARANGAL 2137914 MD RAYABOSE

38 WARANGAL 2111404 P Srinivas

39 WARANGAL 2144876 KANDAGATLA RAMESH

40 WARANGAL 2144673 K VENKATARAMANA

41 WARANGAL 2144121 V RAVINDER

42 WARANGAL 2137811 S SAMBAIAH

43 WARANGAL 2137355 SK MADHAR HUSSAIN

44 WARANGAL 2138872 AVUNOORI  JAGADEESHWAR

45 WARANGAL 2138178 CH SUDHARSHAN

46 WARANGAL 2144008 D CHANDRAMOULI

47 WARANGAL 2113307 K PRABHAKAR

48 WARANGAL 2138147 G VENU

49 WARANGAL 2138885 K SRINIVAS RAJU

50 WARANGAL 2144824 E. RAVIKUMAR

51 WARANGAL 2101868 P MALLAREDDY

52 WARANGAL 2144103 CH SOMESHWARA SHARMA

53 WARANGAL 2138119 M RAVI

54 WARANGAL 2138209 MD BASHUMIYA

55 WARANGAL 2138721 v Parthasarathi

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC
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(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether Eligible 

for Promotion 

(Yes / No)
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Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 
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counted in 

present cadre
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PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

24-11-1997 Yes 9908311025

17-12-1997
Verification

 Not done
8019039777

03-12-1997 Yes 9493718559

22-11-1997 Yes 9177674615

23-12-1997 Yes 9848933980

20-11-1997 Yes 7780557364

20-11-1997 Yes 9177522568

21-11-1997 Yes 9441635496

21-11-1997 Yes 9908020763

23-03-1998 Yes 9494283804

21-03-1998 Yes 9440218516

21-11-1997 Yes 9885958209

21-11-1997 Yes 9912136255

22-11-1997 Yes 8008249690

01-01-1998 Yes 9963059083

27-03-1998 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9866771538

27-03-1998 Yes 9866763573

16-03-1998 Yes 9848957579

26-03-1998 Yes 9989615076
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56 WARANGAL 2137557 S SREENIVAS MPPS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400701 BC M B.Com B.ED 22-02-1965 20-03-1998 1996 6 1483

57 WARANGAL 2144611 V KESHAVULU MPUPS BANDOUTAPURAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200602 BC M BA B.ED 06-06-1968 23-03-1998 1996 6 1525

58 WARANGAL 2144126 VUGGE RAMESH MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400503 BC M BA B.ED 15-02-1969 26-03-1998 1996 6 1589

59 WARANGAL 2124314 E SURAIAH MPPS CHENNARAOPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000301 BC M BA B.ED 10-06-1969 21-03-1998 1996 6 1604

60 WARANGAL 2144096 A SRINIVASULU MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200601 BC M BA B.ED 20-06-1967 14-03-1998 1996 6 1614

61 WARANGAL 2111417 B MADANAKALESHWAR RAO MPPS KATRAPELLY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100202 BC M B.Com B.ED 05-08-1964 24-12-1997 1996 6 1643

62 WARANGAL 2144065 P SOMAIAH MPPS KASHAGUDEM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200101 BC M BA B.ED 08-08-1969 03-04-1998 1996 6 1694

63 WARANGAL 2133480 KANDAGATLA SATYANARAYANA GPS MATWADA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900812 BC M B.Com B.ED 01-04-1968 22-04-1998 1996

64 WARANGAL 2138574 G SRINIVAS MPPS MAHAMMADAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600702 BC M BA B.ED 05-02-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 30

65 WARANGAL 2124239 B KUMARA SWAMY MPUPS YELLAIGUDEM CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000908 BC M BA B.ED 07-09-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 92

66 WARANGAL 2137907 K.VENKATRAM NARSAIAH MPPS RAMA RAO THANDA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701804 BC M BA B.ED 05-10-1971 26-10-1998 1998 1 142

67 WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU MPPS JEEDIKAL DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601701 BC M BA B.ED 10-10-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 146

68 WARANGAL 2144742 B GANESH MPPS NALLABELLY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200301 BC M BA B.ED 04-11-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 159

69 WARANGAL 2144895 P PRASANNA LAKSHMI MPPS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400901 BC F BA B.ED 14-07-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 187

70 WARANGAL 2144076 K LAXMA REDDY MPPS GORREKUNTA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401503 OC M BA B.ED 16-06-1965 26-10-1998 1998 1 208

71 WARANGAL 2138731 G THIRUPATHI REDDY MPPS PONAKAL DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601002 OC M B.Com B.ED 05-07-1967 02-12-1998 1998 1 306

72 WARANGAL 2144104 CH PADMA MPPS NALLABELLY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200301 OC F BA B.ED 02-04-1975 25-10-1998 1998 1 384

73 WARANGAL 2138893 A Gopalachary MPUPS GOLLAPALLI NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500407 OC M BA B.ED 01-08-1965 26-10-1998 1998 1 402

74 WARANGAL 2144756 T PRATHAP MPPS BOLLIKUNTA  HW KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000602 BC M BA B.ED 04-05-1971 26-10-1998 1998 1 415
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56 WARANGAL 2137557 S SREENIVAS

57 WARANGAL 2144611 V KESHAVULU

58 WARANGAL 2144126 VUGGE RAMESH

59 WARANGAL 2124314 E SURAIAH

60 WARANGAL 2144096 A SRINIVASULU

61 WARANGAL 2111417 B MADANAKALESHWAR RAO

62 WARANGAL 2144065 P SOMAIAH

63 WARANGAL 2133480 KANDAGATLA SATYANARAYANA

64 WARANGAL 2138574 G SRINIVAS

65 WARANGAL 2124239 B KUMARA SWAMY

66 WARANGAL 2137907 K.VENKATRAM NARSAIAH

67 WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU

68 WARANGAL 2144742 B GANESH

69 WARANGAL 2144895 P PRASANNA LAKSHMI

70 WARANGAL 2144076 K LAXMA REDDY

71 WARANGAL 2138731 G THIRUPATHI REDDY

72 WARANGAL 2144104 CH PADMA

73 WARANGAL 2138893 A Gopalachary

74 WARANGAL 2144756 T PRATHAP

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 
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(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

20-03-1998 Yes 9490115900

23-03-1998 Yes 9491533079

26-03-1998 Yes 9963720988

21-03-1998 Yes 9492908930

14-03-1998 Yes 9441681288

24-12-1997 Yes 9550873715

03-04-1998 Yes 9908455615

22-04-1998 Yes 9441680915

26-10-1998 Yes 9849865611

26-10-1998 Yes 9704040516

26-10-1998 Yes 9618101303

26-10-1998 Yes 8500313410

26-10-1998 Yes 9912387447

26-10-1998 Yes 8985225328

26-10-1998 Yes 9866552183

02-12-1998 Yes 9948195090

25-10-1998 Yes 9963347175

26-10-1998 Yes 9908984330

26-10-1998 Yes 9849795554
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75 WARANGAL 2131636 A SHOBHA RANI MPPS APPALRAOPETA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501505 OC F B.Com B.ED 01-03-1966 26-10-1998 1998 1 454

76 WARANGAL 2144689 K BHOGESHWAR MPUPS VASANTHAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000801 BC M BA B.ED 10-01-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 505

77 WARANGAL 2142538 N RAVINDER MPPS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400701 BC M BA B.ED 04-09-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 764

78 WARANGAL 2109740 N.LEELAVATHI MPUPS POTHARAJUPALLY GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400801 BC F BA B.ED 09-10-1965 26-10-1998 1998 1 810

79 WARANGAL 2138149 P SHANTA MARY MPPS PAPAIAHPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001103 OC F BA B.ED 27-11-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 870

80 WARANGAL 2141990 N RAJENDAR MPUPS VENKATAPURAM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100101 BC M B.Com B.ED 19-05-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 877

81 WARANGAL 2137570 Y SRIDHARA SWAMY MPPS MANUBOTHULAGADDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900407 BC M BA B.ED 20-06-1972 25-10-1998 1998 1 893

82 WARANGAL 2138658 s marudwathi MPPS KAPULA KANAPARTHY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100302 BC F BA B.ED 01-12-1964 25-10-1998 1998 1 935

83 WARANGAL 2137520 P SRINIVASRAO MPPS ITIKALAPALLY NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800305 BC M B.Com B.ED 01-04-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 943

84 WARANGAL 2104102 d alevelu MPUPS MANUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400303 OC F BA B.ED 13-08-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 958

85 WARANGAL 2111402 G BHARATHI MPUPS CHANDRAIAHPALLY NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800205 BC F B.Com B.ED 24-05-1964 01-11-1998 1998 1 980

86 WARANGAL 2141957 CH. RAJENDHER MPPS KOMMALA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401401 BC M BA B.ED 20-07-1975 26-10-1998 1998 1 981

87 WARANGAL 2138701 B.GEETHABAI MPPS BEJJENKIPALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600404 BC F BA B.ED 23-11-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 982

88 WARANGAL 2131797 S SHARADA MPPS TEEGARAJPALLY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100803 BC F BA B.ED 05-07-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 1056

89 WARANGAL 2139043 N ARUNA MPPS BUDHARAOPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901201 BC F BA B.ED 26-08-1967 25-10-1998 1998 1 1068

90 WARANGAL 2139193 CH LAXMI MPPS NACHINAPALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601101 OC F BA B.ED 10-03-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1076

91 WARANGAL 2144050 G VENKATESHWARLU MPPS RAJYA THANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601201 BC M BA B.ED 24-03-1969 25-10-1998 1998 1 1077

92 WARANGAL 2111445 S SHANKAR RAO MPPS RATHIRAM THANDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401402 BC M BA B.ED 30-10-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 1084
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75 WARANGAL 2131636 A SHOBHA RANI

76 WARANGAL 2144689 K BHOGESHWAR

77 WARANGAL 2142538 N RAVINDER

78 WARANGAL 2109740 N.LEELAVATHI

79 WARANGAL 2138149 P SHANTA MARY

80 WARANGAL 2141990 N RAJENDAR

81 WARANGAL 2137570 Y SRIDHARA SWAMY

82 WARANGAL 2138658 s marudwathi

83 WARANGAL 2137520 P SRINIVASRAO

84 WARANGAL 2104102 d alevelu

85 WARANGAL 2111402 G BHARATHI

86 WARANGAL 2141957 CH. RAJENDHER

87 WARANGAL 2138701 B.GEETHABAI

88 WARANGAL 2131797 S SHARADA

89 WARANGAL 2139043 N ARUNA

90 WARANGAL 2139193 CH LAXMI

91 WARANGAL 2144050 G VENKATESHWARLU

92 WARANGAL 2111445 S SHANKAR RAO

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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Multiple 
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Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

26-10-1998 Yes 9949427400

26-10-1998 Yes 9885228213

26-10-1998 Yes 9866574943

26-10-1998 Yes Inforce Yes 9908987872

26-10-1998 Yes 9618931099

26-10-1998 Yes 9848567483

25-10-1998 Yes 9492429205

25-10-1998 Yes 9849319114

26-10-1998 Yes 9849016614

26-10-1998 Yes 9959203930

01-11-1998 Yes 9963091662

26-10-1998 Yes 9618714030

26-10-1998 SB NOT UPDATED 9849520955

26-10-1998 Yes 9440102640

25-10-1998 Yes 9581833299

26-10-1998 Yes 8466977140

25-10-1998 Yes 9701083321

26-10-1998 Yes 9949638192
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93 WARANGAL 2144714 P SHAILA DEVI MPUPS MANUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400303 OC F B.Com B.ED 07-11-1963 26-10-1998 1998 1 1118

94 WARANGAL 2136335 P MAHENDAR MPUPS NALLABELLY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101704 BC M B.Com B.ED 02-09-1967 25-10-1998 1998 1 1188

95 WARANGAL 2131808 B JAGANMOHAN MPPS GOPALAPURAM DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600603 BC M B.Com B.ED 14-11-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 1195

96 WARANGAL 2136314 K SUJATHA MPPS ELUGURU RANGAMPET SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101607 BC F BA B.ED 01-06-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 1219

97 WARANGAL 2142511 K ASHOK MPPS RANGAPURAM NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700302 BC M BA B.ED 20-08-1965 29-10-1998 1998 1 1237

98 WARANGAL 2142130 N SAMBAMURTHY MPUPS ASHALLAPALY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100304 BC M BA B.ED 21-01-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 1259

99 WARANGAL 2138886 V MANIMALA MPPS ELGURU THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101603 SC F BA B.ED 16-07-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 1263

100 WARANGAL 2137345 V Ramadevi MPPS NEKKONDA GIRLS NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500706 BC F BA B.ED 24-04-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 1299

101 WARANGAL 2101829 V PADMAJA MPPS MACHAPUR GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401201 BC F BA B.ED 10-01-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 1406

102 WARANGAL 2137666 K.KALYANI MPPS PAKHAL ROAD P/R NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801101 BC F BA B.ED 05-06-1974 26-10-1998 1998 1 1427

103 WARANGAL 2144141 K RAJANI BAI MPPS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200701 BC F B.Com B.ED 22-05-1977 26-10-1998 1998 1 1437

104 WARANGAL 2111081 T Umadevi MPPS SANGEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101001 BC F BA B.ED 05-05-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1470

105 WARANGAL 2136256 P SWARUPARANI MPUPS OOKAL GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401102 BC F BA B.ED 16-10-1968 01-11-1998 1998 1 1509

106 WARANGAL 2122845 P SRIDEVI MPPS SANGEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101001 BC F BA B.ED 07-08-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 1548

107 WARANGAL 2124205 V VAGYA MPPS MANGALAVARIPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901404 ST M B.Com B.ED 02-10-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 1621

108 WARANGAL 2138126 R SREEDEVI MPPS MACHAPUR GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401201 BC F B.Com B.ED 26-06-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1624

109 WARANGAL 2124206 B VEERANNA MPPS DABEERPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900101 ST M BA B.ED 20-05-1977 26-10-1998 1998 1 1658

110 WARANGAL 2136233 NAGABELLY KUMARA SWAMY MPPS MUMMADIVARAM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101501 BC M BA B.ED 13-02-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1677
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93 WARANGAL 2144714 P SHAILA DEVI

94 WARANGAL 2136335 P MAHENDAR

95 WARANGAL 2131808 B JAGANMOHAN

96 WARANGAL 2136314 K SUJATHA

97 WARANGAL 2142511 K ASHOK

98 WARANGAL 2142130 N SAMBAMURTHY

99 WARANGAL 2138886 V MANIMALA

100 WARANGAL 2137345 V Ramadevi

101 WARANGAL 2101829 V PADMAJA

102 WARANGAL 2137666 K.KALYANI

103 WARANGAL 2144141 K RAJANI BAI

104 WARANGAL 2111081 T Umadevi

105 WARANGAL 2136256 P SWARUPARANI

106 WARANGAL 2122845 P SRIDEVI

107 WARANGAL 2124205 V VAGYA

108 WARANGAL 2138126 R SREEDEVI

109 WARANGAL 2124206 B VEERANNA

110 WARANGAL 2136233 NAGABELLY KUMARA SWAMY
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In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 
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Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

26-10-1998 Yes 9618479863

25-10-1998 Yes 9959291564

26-10-1998 Yes 9948133689

26-10-1998 Yes 9398877977

29-10-1998 Yes 9949875569

26-10-1998 Yes 9966869144

26-10-1998 Yes 8106138389

25-10-1998 Yes 8179682683

26-10-1998 Yes 9704245995

26-10-1998 Yes 9948485282

26-10-1998 Yes 9652951551

26-10-1998 Yes 9989150657

01-11-1998 Yes 9908424707

26-10-1998 Yes 9912796766

26-10-1998 Yes 9441821305

26-10-1998 Yes 9989334850

26-10-1998 Yes 9963560118

26-10-1998 Yes 9704243264
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111 WARANGAL 2137521 MANTHENA.  SRIKALA MPPS NARSAMPET MODEL NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801309 BC F BA B.ED 13-02-1967 26-10-1998 1998 1 1794

112 WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901402 ST M BA B.ED 03-06-1975 26-10-1998 1998 1 1805

113 WARANGAL 2124252 K. SUBHASHINI MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400204 BC F BA B.ED 28-02-1978 26-10-1998 1998 1 1806

114 WARANGAL 2132176 M BEAULAH BEATRICE MPPS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201001 BC F BA(L) B.ED 05-09-1972 05-12-1998 1998 1 1835

115 WARANGAL 2138811 M ILAIAH MPPS NEKKONDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500701 SC M BA B.ED 10-08-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 1903

116 WARANGAL 2144692 P PADMAVATHI MPPS RAIPARTHY RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300601 BC F BA B.ED 02-07-1970 01-04-1999 1998 1 1912

117 WARANGAL 2135572 R RAVINDER REDDY MPUPS MUDDUNOOR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600405 OC M B.Com B.ED 24-08-1963 26-10-1998 1998

118 WARANGAL 2132118 BAYYA SHOBHA MPUPS SOMARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400804 BC F BA B.ED 20-04-1963 31-10-1998 1998

119 WARANGAL 2138726 S.Chandramouli MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 SC M BA B.ED 20-04-1965 31-10-1998 1998 2 1135

120 WARANGAL 2103940 S Aruna MPUPS CHAPALABANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601406 BC F BA B.ED 16-06-1969 12-12-1998 1998 3 1578

121 WARANGAL 2131391 Y.ASHALATHA MPUPS CHAPALABANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601406 SC F BA(Political Science) B.ED 11-01-1970 08-04-1999 1998

122 WARANGAL 2139174 D RAVINDER MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800405 SC M BA B.ED 01-03-1973 11-05-1999 1998

123 WARANGAL 2124280 B BALOJI MPPS NEKKONDA GIRLS NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500706 ST M BA B.ED 02-05-1976 31-03-1998 1996

124 WARANGAL 2111394 B SETHURAM MPUPS GANDHINAGAR SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101005 ST M BA B.ED 19-06-1976 21-04-1997 31-12-1998 1996

125 WARANGAL 2137577 D BIXAM MPPS MADANNAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800502 ST M BA B.ED 04-04-1977 04-04-1997 1997

126 WARANGAL 2124193 A NARSAIAH MPPS RAMANNAKUNTA THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501905 BC M BA B.ED 06-03-1975 20-11-2000 2000 1 176

127 WARANGAL 2138204 G MAHENDAR MPPS BC COLONY CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000802 SC M BA B.ED 03-02-1975 20-11-2000 2000 1 229

128 WARANGAL 2113283 T RAGHU MPPS NALLA GUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000702 BC M B.Com B.ED 03-03-1972 20-11-2000 2000 1 361
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111 WARANGAL 2137521 MANTHENA.  SRIKALA

112 WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA

113 WARANGAL 2124252 K. SUBHASHINI

114 WARANGAL 2132176 M BEAULAH BEATRICE

115 WARANGAL 2138811 M ILAIAH

116 WARANGAL 2144692 P PADMAVATHI

117 WARANGAL 2135572 R RAVINDER REDDY

118 WARANGAL 2132118 BAYYA SHOBHA

119 WARANGAL 2138726 S.Chandramouli

120 WARANGAL 2103940 S Aruna

121 WARANGAL 2131391 Y.ASHALATHA

122 WARANGAL 2139174 D RAVINDER

123 WARANGAL 2124280 B BALOJI

124 WARANGAL 2111394 B SETHURAM

125 WARANGAL 2137577 D BIXAM

126 WARANGAL 2124193 A NARSAIAH

127 WARANGAL 2138204 G MAHENDAR

128 WARANGAL 2113283 T RAGHU
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InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

26-10-1998 Yes 9963972899

26-10-1998 Yes 9848271959

26-10-1998 Yes 9948103266

05-12-1998 Yes 7702398576

26-10-1998 Yes 8790175154

01-04-1999 Yes 9908546455

26-10-1998 Yes 9573882582

31-10-1998 Yes 7702124879

31-10-1998 Yes 9704353579

12-12-1998 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9849524569

08-04-1999 Yes 9849474441

11-05-1999 Yes 9492217232

30-04-2000 Yes 9949487029

Request 17-06-2000 17-06-2000 Yes 9963801251

Administrative 01-08-2000 01-08-2000 Yes 9440663131

20-11-2000 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9704358782

20-11-2000 Yes 9963308862

20-11-2000 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9959970240
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129 WARANGAL 2138870 S VENKANNA MPPS BADAVATH SINGYA  THANDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401301 SC M B.Com B.ED 06-09-1972 20-11-2000 2000 1 364

130 WARANGAL 2113302 MD SADIQALI MPUPS DOOPAKUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000302 BC M BA B.ED 06-04-1971 20-11-2000 2000 1 386

131 WARANGAL 2109681 V.SHARADA MPUPS BOLLONIPALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700403 OC F BA B.ED 25-05-1972 20-11-2000 2000 1 398

132 WARANGAL 2141991 B MAHENDER MPPS SANJAY NAGAR NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801301 SC M BA B.ED 10-04-1971 20-11-2000 2000 1 401

133 WARANGAL 2142380 M KOMALA MPPS RAIPARTHY RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300601 SC F BA B.ED 01-06-1977 20-11-2000 2000 1 445

134 WARANGAL 2144814 B NURAJ MPPS VENKATAPUR NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501401 ST M BA B.ED 08-03-1978 20-11-2000 2000 1 459

135 WARANGAL 2144035 G PADMAJA RANI MPPS MUCHILMPULA THANDA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701202 SC F BA B.ED 15-08-1969 20-11-2000 2000 1 467

136 WARANGAL 2113324 P ANITHA MPPS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000501 SC F B.Com B.ED 24-12-1974 21-11-2000 2000 1 468

137 WARANGAL 2122971 G MANJULA MPPS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200701 SC F BA B.ED 01-02-1975 20-11-2000 2000 1 496

138 WARANGAL 2141178 R BHAGYAMMA MPPS MAHAMMADAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600702 SC F BA B.ED 28-08-1971 24-11-2000 2000 1 509

139 WARANGAL 2124159 M SWARNALATHA MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401505 SC F BA B.ED 08-04-1964 21-11-2000 2000 1 594

140 WARANGAL 2132211 G VASANTHA GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900616 SC F BA B.ED 10-03-1970 20-11-2000 2000 1 3182

141 WARANGAL 2144911 B Bixapathi MPPS VENKATAPUR NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501401 ST M BA B.ED 20-02-1974 20-11-2000 2000

142 WARANGAL 2137669 N NAGESH MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400101 BC M BA B.ED 20-12-1967 20-02-2004 2002

143 WARANGAL 2149603 N. RAJKUMAR MPPS BUDHARAOPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901201 BC M BA B.ED 16-03-1980 18-06-2008 2006 1 1032

144 WARANGAL 2147572 G SRINU MPPS SUDARAIAH NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900306 BC M BA B.ED 20-12-1981 18-06-2008 2006 1 2308

145 WARANGAL 2124151 M PANDARI BAI MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 ST F BA Eng B.ED 02-06-1980 20-11-2000 2000 1 563

146 WARANGAL 2144972 B MAHESHWAR NAIK MPPS KASHAGUDEM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200101 ST M BA B.ED 09-08-1970 21-08-1997 31-05-2001 1996

Page 15 of 18



1 2 3 4

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

129 WARANGAL 2138870 S VENKANNA

130 WARANGAL 2113302 MD SADIQALI

131 WARANGAL 2109681 V.SHARADA

132 WARANGAL 2141991 B MAHENDER

133 WARANGAL 2142380 M KOMALA

134 WARANGAL 2144814 B NURAJ

135 WARANGAL 2144035 G PADMAJA RANI

136 WARANGAL 2113324 P ANITHA

137 WARANGAL 2122971 G MANJULA

138 WARANGAL 2141178 R BHAGYAMMA

139 WARANGAL 2124159 M SWARNALATHA

140 WARANGAL 2132211 G VASANTHA

141 WARANGAL 2144911 B Bixapathi

142 WARANGAL 2137669 N NAGESH

143 WARANGAL 2149603 N. RAJKUMAR

144 WARANGAL 2147572 G SRINU

145 WARANGAL 2124151 M PANDARI BAI

146 WARANGAL 2144972 B MAHESHWAR NAIK
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In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 
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are pending 

(Yes/No)
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Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 
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Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any
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counted in 
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(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

20-11-2000 Yes 9492114281

20-11-2000 Yes Ortho >=70
Verification

 Not done
9550125253

20-11-2000 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9866055934

20-11-2000 Yes 9989047048

20-11-2000 Yes 9177150450

20-11-2000 Yes 8008965345

20-11-2000 Yes 9347526789

21-11-2000 Yes 9989615726

20-11-2000 Yes 7036817900

24-11-2000 Yes 9866443130

21-11-2000 Yes 9989939940

20-11-2000 Yes 9848973677

20-11-2000 Yes 9490124506

20-02-2004 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9395386725

18-06-2008 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9951148771

18-06-2008 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9949303129

20-11-2000 Yes 9963814937

Request 23-06-2000 31-05-2001 Yes 9959026891
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147 WARANGAL 2133663 K NIRMALA MPPS THIMMAMPET COLONY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601803 ST F BA B.ED 07-05-1976 28-02-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 188

148 WARANGAL 1532492 J BHADRU MPPS MANUBOTHULAGADDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900407 ST M BA B.ED 14-05-1981 13-11-2000 08-05-2005 08-05-2005 2000

149 WARANGAL 2142267 B SUNITHA MPPS PAPAIAHPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001103 ST F BA B.ED 08-06-1980 03-03-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 320

150 WARANGAL 2132077 M Sampoorna MPPS DEEKSHAKUNTA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500304 ST F BA B.ED 21-01-1981 03-03-2003 30-11-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 338

151 WARANGAL 2120814 T DURGA DEVI MPUPS ANANTHARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400102 ST F BA B.ED 10-06-1984 24-07-2003 2002 4 80

152 WARANGAL 2120626 G. DEVI MPPS MALOTHU THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000907 ST F B.Com B.ED 04-06-1983 26-07-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 4 84

153 WARANGAL 2139145 B SUSHMA MPPS HATYA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001107 ST F BA B.ED 02-02-1982 25-07-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002

154 WARANGAL 2133715 KURAKULA SUJATHA MPPS N S THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201005 ST F BA B.ED 10-08-1982 03-03-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002

155 WARANGAL 1527645 M VASANTHA MPPS PAIDIPALLY WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900102 ST F BA B.ED 04-06-1970 21-11-2005 2003

156 WARANGAL 2116980 P SOUJANYA ZPHS MANUBOTHULAGADDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900418 ST F BA B.ED 11-10-1986 28-02-2008 2006 1 4116

157 WARANGAL 2117135 B RAMADEVI MPUPS YELLAIGUDEM CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000908 ST F BA B.ED 18-07-1985 28-02-2008 2006

158 WARANGAL 2116572 D SAMMAKKA MPUPS KOTHAPETA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900201 ST F BA B.ED 05-08-1976 29-02-2008 2006 1 5161

159 WARANGAL 2116937 R SHAILAJA MPPS MUGDUMPURAM NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801502 ST F B.Com B.ED 18-06-1980 29-02-2008 2006 1 5193

160 WARANGAL 2116652 V VENKATA RAMANA MPPS JATOTH DUDYA THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501006 ST F BA B.ED 06-12-1976 01-03-2008 2006 1 6676
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Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

147 WARANGAL 2133663 K NIRMALA

148 WARANGAL 1532492 J BHADRU

149 WARANGAL 2142267 B SUNITHA

150 WARANGAL 2132077 M Sampoorna

151 WARANGAL 2120814 T DURGA DEVI

152 WARANGAL 2120626 G. DEVI

153 WARANGAL 2139145 B SUSHMA

154 WARANGAL 2133715 KURAKULA SUJATHA

155 WARANGAL 1527645 M VASANTHA

156 WARANGAL 2116980 P SOUJANYA

157 WARANGAL 2117135 B RAMADEVI

158 WARANGAL 2116572 D SAMMAKKA

159 WARANGAL 2116937 R SHAILAJA

160 WARANGAL 2116652 V VENKATA RAMANA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 
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are pending 
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Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No
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Inter District 
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(DD-MM-YYYY)
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Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any
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counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)
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(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

31-05-2005 Yes 9866564721

Administrative 08-10-2007 08-05-2005 Yes 9490117017

31-05-2005 Yes 9603671087

31-05-2005 Yes 9676107991

01-12-2005 Yes 9666779745

31-05-2005 Yes 9492160929

31-05-2005 Yes 9573212627

31-05-2005 Yes 9515095702

Administrative 19-02-2010 21-11-2005
Verification

 Not done
9652429209

28-02-2008 Yes 9908418982

28-02-2008 Yes 9948316773

29-02-2008 Yes 9959321483

29-02-2008 Yes 9963222360

01-03-2008 Yes 8790094025
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